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High-growth momentum stocks are nice, but many investors these days are more interested in stability

and dependable dividends. If you're an income-oriented investor, this list of Dependable Dividend Stocks

is for you.

Some of these stocks may be bering, some of the yields may not be thrilling and some may not have

impressive earnings growth in their future. But all of these Dependable Dividend Stocks are rock-solid when it comes to preserving capital
and making regular dividend payments. Check out the list below and sort by company, yield or dividend history.
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AT&T
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Universal Health Realty

Trust
(NYE:UHT)

Chevron
(NYE:CVX)

Consolidated Edison
(NYE:ED)

Emerson Electric
(NYE:EMR)

ExxonMobil
(NYE:XOM)

Procter & Gamble
(NYE:PG)

Coca-Cola
(NYE:KO)

Target
(NYE:TGT)

Nucor
(NYE:NUE)

Company

71%

5%

4.9%

4.2%

3.7%

3.6%

3.3%

3.3%

3.2%

3.2%

3.4%

Dividend Yield

$2.30

$1.92

$2.58

$4.28

$2.63

$1.90

$3.00

$2.68

$1.40

$2.24

$1.50

Annual Div
Rate
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EX-HV

DATE

05/05/2016

04/06/2016

03/14/2016

05/17/2016

05/16/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

04/1412016

06/13/2016

05/16/2016

03/29/2016

Ex-Div Date

1985

1984

1987

1912

1885

1947

1882

1891

1893

1965

1973

Dividends Paid
Since

12.2%

32

13.1%

11.7%

15.8%

26%

3.3%

4 .6%

201%

YTD Return

Hottest Financial Stocks Now — OPHC

WAC CHMG ACRE

ATET inc. (T): Old Ma Bell Can Still

Qutrun the Youngsters

7 Smail Caps That Promise Big

Returns

5 Blue Chips Laying Off Thousands of

Workers

5 High Yield Growth Stocks With 11%

to 38% Upside

41 Trades To Make Before May Ends

5 Dow Jones Dividend Stocks With
Sweet (And Sweetening!) Yields

5 Dow Jones Dividend Stocks With
Sweet (And Sweetening!) Yields

S8ugar Shortage Forces The Coca-
Cola Co to Stop Soda Production in

Venezuela

Target Corporalion: An Atiractively
Valued Dividend Champion on Sale

(TGT)

88 Biue Chip Slocks to Consider This

Week

Recent Nows

1/5



5/26/2016

PepsiCo
(NYE:REP)
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3%

2.8%

2.5%

2.8%

2.8%

2.8%

2.8%

2.8%

2.7%

2.7%

2.7%

Dividend Yleld

2.6%

2.6%

2.5%

2.5%

$3.01

$3.68

$3.56

$1.20

$1.92

$3.20

$2.16

$2.00

$1.04

$2.63

$1.36

Annual Div
Rate

$1.24

$3.20

$1.68
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06/01/2016

06/08/2016

02/26/2016

05/16/2016

06/20/2016

05/20/2016

06/13/2016

08/10/2016

04/13/2016

06/01/2016

06/13/2016

Ex-Div Data

05/18/2016

06/29/2016

07/25/2016

05/26/2016

1952

1935

1976

1927

1954

1944

1986

1973

1926

1948

1939

Dividends Paid
Since

1916

1970

1968

1.2%

0.1%

4.3%

15.8%

16.1%

10.3%

8.2%

15%

-13.9%

12.1%

178%

YTD Return

12.8%

2%

8.1%

Here Is the Best Dividend ETF io
Consider For Your Portfolio

2 Chesap Dividend Growers To Buy
For Refirement

McDonald's Corporation: Why MCD
Stock Wiil Pack a Comeback Punch

Start Your Dividend Portfolio With
These Steady Stocks

Cincinnati Financial is At the Head of
the Insurance Class (CINF)

7 Bullstproof Blue-Chip Stocks to Buy

AFLAC Incorporated Is Even More
Attractive After Earnings (AFL.)

5 Dow Jones Dividend Stocks With
Sweet (And Sweetening!) Yields

Bear of the Day: AbbVie Inc Slide
Shows No Quick End (ABBV)

Building a Core Dividend Growth
Portfolio With These Eight Companies

8 Dividend Stocks Increasing Payouts
— JPM CLX MNRO LUV CB LEG
NOC CATO

Recent News

3 Biue-Chip Stocks Taking a Tum for
the Worst

Hotiest Whaolesale Trade Stocks Now
- FENX

8 Dividend Stocks Increasing Payouts
— JPM CLX MNRO LUV CBLEG
NOC CATO

5 Big Earnings Duds: Can Any Claw
Back?
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Chemicals 2.4% $3.44
(NYE:APD)
Automatic Data
Processing 2.4% $2.12
(NGS:ADE)
V.F. Corporation ’
(NYEVFC) 2.4% $1.48
AFLAC
(NYE:AFL) 2.3% $1.64
Atmos Energy
(NYE:ATO) 2.3% $1.68
Bemis Company

. (NYE:BMS) 2.3% $1.16
Cardinal Health
(NYE:CAH) 2.3% $1.80

Annual Div
Company Dividend Yleld Rate

Chubb Corporation o
(NYE:CB) 2.2% $2.76
Colgate-Paimolive
(NYE:CL) 2.2% $1.56
UGl -
(NYE:UGI) 22% $0.95
WMW. Grainger o,
(NYE:SWw) 2.2% $4.83
llinois Tool Works
(NYEATW) 21% $2.20
Franklin Resources
(NYE:BEN) 1.9% $0.72
Medtronic
(NYE:MDT) {2 $1.52
Stanley Black & Decl o
(NYE:SWK) R $2.20

http:/finvestorplace.com/dividend-paying-stocks/#.VOcBtcAridU

06/29/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

05/16/2016

05/19/2016

05/13/2016

06/29/2016

Ex-Div Date

06/28/2016

04/20/2016

06/13/2016

05/05/2016

06/28/2016

03/2912016

0312212016

0512712016

1954

1974

1941

1973

1984

1922

1983

Dividends Pald

Since

1902

1895

1885

1965

1933

1981

1977

1877

10.4%

33%

0.2%

16.6%

14%

10.9%

4%

YTD Return

88%

8.1%

27.9%

1.7%

13.4%

18%

54%

7%

These 88 Blue Chips Are on the Move

What You Need to Know About the
Job Market

White Vans Are Flying Off Shelves
Thanks to ‘Damn Daniel’ Meme

Aflac Incorporated (AFL): Buy the
Dips, But Sell the Rips

5 “Must-Buy” Momentum Stocks (ATC,
CINF, CRM, G, TTWO)

Biggest Movers in Basic Materials
Stocks Now — NGD CRS SWC WOR

7 Stock Charts That Traders Need to
See NOW

Recent News

8 Dividend Stocks Increasing Payouts
—JPM CLX MNRO LUV CB LEG
NOC CATO

10 Blue-Chip Stocks That Have
Nothing Left to Give

Biggest Movers in Transportation
Stocks Now — SJI OKE LUV PEGI

Start Your Dividend Portfoiic With
These Steady Stocks

Start Your Dividend Portfolic With
Thase Steady Stocks

AFLAC Incorporated Is Even More
Altractive After Eamings {AFL)

5 Stocks With Awful Surprise — LAWS
TWO MDT SALT CME

3 Machinery Stocks to Buy Now

35



High Dividend Stocks List : Stocks That Pay Dividends | InvestorPlace

McCormick & Co D odhd
(NYEHKS) 1.8% $1.72 07/2016
wi = Hormel
{
(Hopnel) (NYEHRL) 1.7% $0.58 0714/2016
LT Becton, Dickinson & Co
BD (NYE:BDX) 1.6% $2.64 06/07/2016
Annual Div
Company Dividend Yield - Ex-Div Date
s PPG Industries
| (NYE:PPG) 1.5% $1.60 05/06/2016
Brown-Forman ;
(NYE:EEB) L1.4% $1.36 03/07/2016
Lowe's N
m (NYELOW) 1.4% $1.12 041812016
Ecolab
ECOLAB \vecc 1.2% $1.40 06/17/2016
1
Sherwin-Willlams i
(NYE:SHW) i 1.2% $3.36 05/18/2016
H Cintas i
CinTAs, (NGS:CTAS) 1% $1.05 110422015
CR.Bard (.
[BARD nvescr) . 0.4% $0.96 0412672016
pivipenp | pRNYAL | Exow
YIELD e DATE
(CL Get g8 InvestorPlace
.~ . Dividend Email & Alerts

1925

1928

1926

Dividends Pald
Since

1899

1960

1961

1936

1979

1984

1960

DIVHDENDS
PAID
SINCE

Recommended for you

hitp/finvestorplace.com/dividend-paying-stocks#£.VOcBtcAridU

H

13%

-56.2%

84%

YTD Return

8.8%

27%

5.1%

38%

122%

3%

16.2%

YD
RETURN

MecCormick Drops Pan to Buy Framier
Foods

Hormel Foods Corp (HRL): Stay Away
From the Spam{

Start Your Dividend Portfolic With
These Steady Stocks

Recent News

88 Blue Chip Stocks to Consider This
Week

Alcohol Stocks: 2 to Tap, 2 to Dump
(ABEV BF.B CCU SAM)

Nardstrom, Inc. Struggles Continue to
Punish JWN Stack

5 Chemicals Slocks to Buy Now

7 Dividend Stocks With “Hidden”
Yields

5 Stocks to Buy in No-Good, Stinkin’
May

Start Your Dividend Portfolio With
These Steady Stocks

RECENT NEWS
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29 N.J. Bars, Tesla Motors Inc (TSLA):
Restaurants Charged Tesla Stock Did Not
With Serving Fake Liqu... Nead This Right Now
investorplace.com investorpiace.com

hitp:/investorplace.com/dividend-paying-stocks/#.VOcBtcAridU

AddThis

President Donald Trump:
The U.S, Econcmy's
Winners and Losers

investorplace.com

3 Best Vanguard Funds
for Conservative
Retiress

nvestorplace.com
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