

High-growth momentum stocks are nice, but many investors these days are more interested in stability and dependable dividends. If you're an income-oriented investor, this list of Dependable Dividend Stocks is for you.

Some of these stocks may be boring, some of the yields may not be thrilling and some may not have impressive earnings growth in their future. But all of these Dependable Dividend Stocks are rock-solid when it comes to preserving capital and making regular dividend payments. Check out the list below and sort by company, yield or dividend history.

254 2

	Сотрапу	Dividend Yield	Annual Div Rate	Ex-Div Date	Dividends Paid Since	YTD Return	Recent News
O MUCCOR O	Nucor (NYE: <u>NUE</u>)	3.1%	\$1.50	03/29/2016	1973	20.1%	88 Blue Chip Stocks to Consider This Week
TARGET	Target (NYE: <u>TGT</u>)	3.2%	\$2.24	05/16/2016	1965	-4.6%	Target Corporation: An Attractively Valued Dividend Champion on Sale (TGT)
(oca Gola	Coca-Cola (NYE:KO)	3.2%	\$1.40	06/13/2016	1893	3.3%	Sugar Shortage Forces The Coca- Cola Co to Stop Soda Production in Venezuela
P&G	Procter & Gamble (NYE: <u>PG)</u>	3.3%	\$2.68	04/14/2016	1891	2.6%	5 Dow Jones Dividend Stocks With Sweet (And Sweetening!) Yields
EXON	ExxonMobil (NYE: <u>XOM</u>)	3.3%	\$3.00	05/11/2016	1882	15.8%	5 Dow Jones Dividend Stocks With Sweet (And Sweetening!) Yields
م ف EMERSON	Emerson Electric (NYE: <u>EMR</u>)	3.6%	\$1.90	05/11/2016	1947	8.9%	41 Trades To Make Before May Ends
ConEdison	Consolidated Edison (NYE: <u>ED</u>)	3.7%	\$2.68	05/16/2016	1885	11.7%	5 High Yield Growth Stocks With 11% to 38% Upside
Chevron	Chevron (NYE: <u>CVX</u>)	4.2%	\$4.28	05/17/2016	1912	13.1%	5 Blue Chips Laying Off Thousands of Workers
<i>UНТ</i>	Universal Health Realty Trust (NYE: <u>UHT)</u>	4.9%	\$2.58	03/14/2016	1987	5.5%	7 Small Caps That Promise Big Returns
😂 at&t	AT&T (NYE: <u>T</u>)	5%	\$1.92	04/06/2016	1984	12.2%	AT&T Inc. (T): Old Ma Bell Can Still Outrun the Youngsters
HCP	HCP (NYE:HCP)	7.1%	\$2.30	05/05/2016	1985	-14.8%	Hottest Financial Stocks Now – OPHC WAC CHMG ACRE
COMPANY	<i>*</i>	DIVIDEND	ANNUAL DIV RATE	EX-DIV DATE	DIVIDENDS PAID SINCE	YTD RETURN	RECENT NEWS

http://investorplace.com/dividend-paying-stocks/#.V0cBtcArIdU

5/26/2016

High Dividend Stocks List : Stocks That Pay Dividends | InvestorPlace

PEPSICO	PepsiCo (NYE: <u>PEP</u>)	3%	\$3.01	06/01/2016	1952	1.2%	Here is the Best Dividend ETF to Consider For Your Portfolio
🛱 Kimberly-Dark	Kimberly-Clark (NYE: <u>KMB)</u>	2.9%	\$3.68	06/08/2016	1935	-0.1%	2 Cheap Dividend Growers To Buy For Retirement
Meganitat	McDonald's (NYE: <u>MCD</u>)	2.9%	\$3.56	02/26/2016	1976	4.3%	McDonald's Corporation: Why MCD Stock Will Pack a Comeback Punch
ADM	Archer Daniels Midland (NYE: <u>ADM</u>)	2.8%	\$1.20	05/16/2016	1927	15.8%	Start Your Dividend Portfolio With These Steady Stocks
Chrinnan	Cincinnati Financiai (NGS: <u>CINF)</u>	2.8%	\$1.92	06/20/2016	1 954	16.1%	Cincinnati Financial Is At the Head of the Insurance Class (CINF)
Jay	Johnson & Johnson (NYE: <u>JNJ</u>)	2.8%	\$3.20	05/20/2016	1944	10.3%	7 Bulletproof Blue-Chip Stocks to Buy
TRoweFrice &	T. Rowe Price (NGS: <u>TROW)</u>	2.8%	\$2.16	06/13/2016	1986	8.2%	AFLAC Incorporated Is Even More Attractive After Earnings (AFL)
Walmart 24	Walmart (NYE: <u>WMT)</u>	2.8%	\$2.00	08/10/2016	1973	15%	5 Dow Jones Dividend Stocks With Sweet (And Sweetening!) Yields
Abbott	Abbott Laboratories (NYE: <u>ABT</u>)	2.7%	\$1.04	04/13/2016	1926	-13.9%	Bear of the Day: AbbVie Inc Slide Shows No Quick End (ABBV)
GPC	Genuine Parta (NYE: <u>GPC</u>)	2.7%	\$2.63	06/01/2016	1948	12.1%	Building a Core Dividend Growth Portfolio With These Eight Companies
Sogert & Shin	Leggett & Platt (NYE: <u>LEG)</u>	2.7%	\$1.36	06/13/2016	1939	17.8%	8 Dividend Stocks Increasing Payouts JPM CLX MNRO LUV CB LEG NOC CATO
	Сотралу	Dividend Yield	Annual Div Rate	Ex-Div Data	Dividends Paid Since	YTD Return	Recent News
ЭМ	3M (NYE: <u>MMM)</u>	2.6%	\$4.44	05/18/2016	1916	12.8%	3 Blue-Chip Stocks Taking a Tum for the Worst
Sysco	Sysco (NYE: <u>SYY</u>)	2.6%	\$1.24	06/29/2016	1970	18.5%	Hottest Wholesale Trade Stocks Now FENX
GLOROX	Clorox (NYE: <u>CLX</u>)	2.5%	\$3.20	07/25/2016	1968	; 2%	8 Dividend Stocks Increasing Payouts — JPM CLX MNRO LUV CB LEG NOC CATO
	Dover Corporation (NYE: <u>DOV</u>)	2.5%	\$1,68	05/26/2016	1947	8.1%	5 Big Earnings Duds: Can Any Claw Back?

5/26/2016

High Dividend Stocks List : Stocks That Pay Dividends | InvestorPlace

Air Producte &	g .				1 11100001111000	
	2.4%	\$3.44	06/29/2016	1954	10.4%	These 68 Blue Chips Are on the Mov
Automatic Data Processing (NGS: <u>ADP</u>)	2.4%	\$2.12	06/08/2016	1974	3.3%	What You Need to Know About the Job Market
V.F. Corporation (NYE: <u>VFC</u>)	2.4%	\$1.48	06/08/2016	1941	-0,2%	White Vans Are Flying Off Shelves Thanks to 'Damn Daniel' Meme
AFLAC (NYE: <u>AFL</u>)	2.3%	\$1.64	05/16/2016	1973	16.6%	Aflac Incorporated (AFL): Buy the Dips, But Sell the Rips
Atmos Energy (NYE: <u>ATO)</u>	2.3%	\$1.68	05/19/2016	1984	14%	5 "Must-Buy" Momentum Stocks (ATC CINF, CRM, G, TTWO)
Bemis Company (NYE: <u>BMS</u>)	2.3%	\$1.16	05/13/2016	1922	10.9%	Biggest Movers in Basic Materials Stocks Now – NGD CRS SWC WOR
Cardinal Health (NYE: <u>CAH)</u>	2.3%	\$1.80	06/29/2016	1983	-14%	7 Stock Charts That Traders Need to See NOW
Company	Dividend Yield	Annual Div Rate	Ex-Div Date	Dividends Paid Since	YTD Return	Recent News
Chubb Corporation (NYE: <u>CB)</u>	2.2%	\$2.76	06/28/2016	1902	8,8%	8 Dividend Stocks Increasing Payout — JPM CLX MNRO LUV CB LEG NOC CATO
Colgate-Palmolive (NYE: <u>CL</u>)	2.2%	\$1.56	04/20/2016	1895	6.1%	10 Blue-Chip Stocks That Have Nothing Left to Give
ugi (NYE:UG)	2.2%	\$0.95	06/13 / 2016	1885	27.9%	Biggest Movers in Transportation Stocks Now – SJI OKE LUV PEGI
W.W. Grainger (NYE: <u>GWW)</u>	2.2%	\$4.88	05/05/2016	1965	11.7%	Start Your Dividend Portfolio With These Steady Stocks
Illinois Tool Works (NYE: <u>ITW</u>)	2.1%	\$2.20	06/28/2016	1933	13.4%	Start Your Dividend Portfolio With These Steady Stocks
Franklin Resources (NYE: <u>BEN)</u>	1.9%	\$0.72	03/29/2016	1981	1.8%	AFLAC Incorporated Is Even More Attractive After Earnings (AFL)
						E Charles Mith Auffel Summers I AVAS
Medtronic (NYE:MDT)	1.9%	\$1.52	03/22/2016	1977	5.4%	5 Stocks With Awful Surprise — LAWS TWO MDT SALT CME
	(NYE:APD) Automatic Data Processing (NGS:ADP) V.F. Corporation (NYE:YEC) AFLAC (NYE:YEC) Atmos Energy (NYE:ATO) Bernis Company (NYE:ATO) Bernis Company (NYE:ATO) Company Comp	Chemicais (NYE:APD)2.4%Automatic Data Processing (NGS:ADP)2.4%V.F. Corporation (NYE:MEC)2.4%V.F. Corporation (NYE:MEC)2.3%AFLAC (NYE:AFL)2.3%Atmos Energy (NYE:ATO)2.3%Bemis Company (NYE:BMS)2.3%Cardinal Health (NYE:CAH)2.3%ConganyDividend YieldChubb Corporation (NYE:CB)2.2%Colgate-Paimolive (NYE:CL)2.2%UGI (NYE:UG)2.2%UGI (NYE:GWW)2.2%W.W. Grainger (NYE:GIWW)2.1%Franklin Resources1.9%	Chemicals (NYE:APD)2.4%\$3.44Automatic Data Processing (NGS:ADP)2.4%\$2.12V.F. Corporation (NYE:MEC)2.4%\$1.48AFLAC (NYE:AEL)2.3%\$1.64Atmos Energy (NYE:ATO)2.3%\$1.68Bemis Company (NYE:BMS)2.3%\$1.68Cardinal Heath (NYE:CAH)2.3%\$1.61Company (NYE:CAH)2.3%\$1.61Company (NYE:CB)Dividend YieldAnnual Div RateChubb Corporation (NYE:CB)2.2%\$1.56Coigate-Paimolive (NYE:CL)2.2%\$1.56UGI (NYE:GI)2.2%\$1.56WW. Grainger (NYE:GIWY)2.2%\$4.68Ilinois Tool Works (NYE:TW)2.1%\$2.20Franklin Resources1.9%\$0.72	Air Products & Chemicals (NYE:APD)2.4%\$3.4406/29/2016Automatic Data Processing (NGS:ADP)2.4%\$2.1206/08/2016XF. Corporation (NYE:AED)2.4%\$1.4806/08/2016AFLAC (NYE:AED)2.3%\$1.6305/16/2016Armos Energy (NYE:AED)2.3%\$1.6305/19/2016Genda Health (NYE:AED)2.3%\$1.6305/13/2016Company2.3%\$1.8006/29/2016CompanyDividend YiedAnnual Div RaisEx-Div DeteChubb Corporation (NYE:CB)2.2%\$1.5609/28/2016Coigate-Paimolive (NYE:CG)2.2%\$1.5609/28/2016UGI (NYE:CG)2.2%\$1.5609/20/2016UGI (NYE:CG)2.2%\$4.8805/05/2016WW. Grainger (NYE:GYMM)2.1%\$2.2006/28/2016Franklin Resources1.9%\$0.7203/29/2016	Air Products & Chemicas (NYE-AED) 2.4% \$3.44 96/29/2016 1954 Automatic Data Processing (NGSIADP) 2.4% \$2.12 06/08/2016 1974 XF. Corporation (NYE-MED) 2.4% \$1.48 06/08/2016 1941 AFLAC (NYE-AED) 2.3% \$1.64 06/08/2016 1941 Afmose Energy (NYE-AED) 2.3% \$1.68 05/18/2016 1983 Atmose Energy (NYE-AED) 2.3% \$1.68 05/13/2016 1983 Bernis Company (NYE-EAH) 2.3% \$1.80 06/29/2016 1983 Company 2.2% \$2.76 06/29/2016 1992 City E-GED 2.2% \$1.56 06/20/2016 1992 City E-GED 2.2% \$1.56 06/20/2016 1895 UGI (NYE-GED) 2.2% \$0.95 06/30/2016 1965 UGI (NYE-GED)	Chamicals (NYE:AED) 2.4% \$3.44 06/29/2016 1954 10.4% Automatic Data Processing (NGSADD) 2.4% \$2.12 06/08/2016 1974 3.3% V.F. Corporation (NYE:AED) 2.4% \$1.48 06/08/2016 1941 -0.2% AFLAC (NYE:AED) 2.3% \$1.64 05/16/2016 1973 16.6% AFLAC (NYE:AED) 2.3% \$1.68 05/19/2016 1984 14% Afficial fuenting (NYE:AED) 2.3% \$1.68 05/19/2016 1983 1-4% Company (NYE:EMS) 2.3% \$1.60 05/13/2016 1983 1-4% Company (NYE:EMS) 2.3% \$1.80 06/29/2016 1983 1-4% Company (NYE:EMS) 2.3% \$1.80 06/29/2016 1983 1-4% Company (NYE:EMS) 2.2% \$2.76 06/29/2016 1985 0.1% Chubb Corporation (NYE:CB) 2.2% \$1.56 04/20/2016 1895 0.1% VMW Grainger (NYE:CB) 2.2% \$4.88 05/05/2016

5/26/2016

High Dividend Stocks List : Stocks That Pay Dividends | InvestorPlace

20/2010		riigii	Dividend Stock		nat Pay Dividends	InvestorPlace	
Ne cormite	McCormick & Co (NYE: <u>MKC)</u>	1.8%	\$1.72	04/07/2016	1925	13%	McCormick Drops Plan to Buy Premier Foods
(Hormel)	Hormel (NYE: <u>HRL)</u>	1.7%	\$0.58	07/14/2016	1928	-56.2%	Hormel Foods Corp (HRL): Stay Away From the Spam!
⊖BD	Becton, Dickinson & Co (NYE: <u>BDX</u>)	1.6%	\$2.64	06/07/2016	1926	8.4%	Start Your Dividend Portfolio With These Steady Stocks
	Company	Dividend Yield	Annual Div Rate	Ex-Div Date	Dividends Paid Since	YTD Return	Recent News
pPg	PPG Industries (NYE: <u>PPG</u>)	1.5%	\$1.60	05/06/2016	1899	9.6%	88 Blue Chip Stocks to Consider This Week
	Brown-Forman (NYE: <u>BF.B</u>)	1.4%	\$1.36	03/07/2016	1960	-2.7%	Alcohol Stocks: 2 to Tap, 2 to Dump (ABEV BF.B CCU SAM)
Lowe's	Lowe's (NYE: <u>LOW</u>)	1.4%	\$1.12	04/18/2016	1961	5.1%	Nordstrom, Inc. Struggles Continue to Punish JWN Stack
ECOLAB	Ecolab (NYE:ECL)	1.2%	\$1.40	06/17/2016	1936	3.6%	5 Chemicals Slocks to Buy Now
	Sherwin-Williams (NYE: <u>SHW)</u>	1.2%	\$3.36	05/18/2016	1979	12.2%	7 Dividend Stocks With "Hidden" Yields
<u>cintas</u>	Cintas (NGS: <u>CTAS</u>)	1.1%	\$1.05	11/04/2015	1984	3%	5 Stocks to Buy in No-Good, Stinkin' May
BANRID	C.R. Bard (NYE: <u>BCR</u>)	0.4%	\$0. 96	04/28/2016	1960	16.2%	Start Your Dividend Portfolio With These Steady Stocks
COMPANY	·	DIVIDEND YIELD	ANNUAL DIV RATE	EX-DIV DATE	DIVIDENDS PAID SINCE	YTD RETURN	RECENT NEWS



Recommended for you

High Dividend Stocks List : Stocks That Pay Dividends | InvestorPlace



29 N.J. Bars, **Restaurants Charged** With Serving Fake Liqu ... investorplace.com



Tesla Motors Inc (TSLA): Tesla Stock Did Not Need This Right Now investorplace.com



President Donald Trump: The U.S. Economy's Winners and Losers investorplace.com

AddThis



3 Best Vanguard Funds for Conservative Retirees investorplace.com